72
BIOS
DDR 2 Giga LAN
Giga
Watch DOG H/W Monitor GPIO
Wide
Temperature Fanless
Mini-

FEATURES
PACKING LIST
ORDERING GUIDE
 Intel® AtomTM processor Z500PT series and
   System Controller Hub US15WPT
 One 200-pin SO-DIMM support DDR2
SDRAM up to 2GB
 Dual independent display: SDVO(by VGA/DVI
   /LVDS daughter card) and 24bit LVDS
 One Gigabit Ethernet
 TPM (Trusted Platform Module) could be
   added on board (optional)
 Customization (Extension card): BTB connector
   with SDVO/USB/PCI-E x1 signal and SDIO
   pin header
 Storage: One PATA / One CompactFlash
   / One USB Flash / One SDIO
 12V DC input
REAR/IO
Four USB ports
Line-out and Mic-in
COM port
DC in
GbE
Intel® 45nm Ultra LOW
Power Menlow-XL
processor and Chipset
SDIO port
KB/MS header
Client USB port IDE port
COM port
HDD Power connector
COM (RS232/422/485)
SDVO & PCIE x 1
connector
LVDS port
DDR2 SODIMM socketCF socket0
1.
60